Prasad Gramin Shikshan Sanstha's
SHRI BALASAHEB WANI CENTRAL SCHOOL
ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER 2025-26

Aapril 2025
SN |Date Day Name of the Aclivity
1101.04.2025 Tuesday School slarls for sesslon 2025-26
2|05.04.2025 Salurday Speclal assembly on 'Ram Navam|'
3|07.04.2025 Monday Special assembly on 'Warld Health Day'
4110.04.2025 Thursday Holiday {(Mahavir Jayanli)
5]12.04.2025 Salurday Special assembly on 'Ambedkar Jayanli f Vaisakhi’
6]14.04.2025 Monday Holiday (Ambedkar Jayantl)
7]15.04.2025 10 19.04.2025 |Tue to Sat Reading Week and Classroom Decoration Competition
8|18.04.2025 Friday Holiday (Gaood Friday)
Aclivities:
LKG to UKG : Vegetable Printing
0{19.04.2025 Saturday Cl-ltoIV:  Paper Weight Making
Cl-V to VIIl : Extermpore
Cl-iXto XI[ : Eloculion
10/22.04.2025 Tuesday Special assembly on 'World Earth Day’
11]21.04.2025 to 26.04.2025 |Mon 1o Sat Class les! of all subjects
MAY 2025
SN [Date Day Name of the Activity
1]01.05.2025 to 15.06.2025 |Thu to Sun Summer Vacalion
JUNE 2025
SN |Date Oay Name of the Aclivity
1|16.06.2025 Maonday School reapens after summer vacallon
2{21.06.2025 Salurday Speclal assembly on ‘International Yoga Day’
3|23.06.2025 Monday Weekly Test
4(27.06.2025 Friday Special assembly on 'Rath Yatra®
Aclivities:
LKG to UKG : Poemn Recitation
5|28.06.2025 Salurday Cl-ltolV: Poem [ Story Wriling
Cl-Vto VIl : Best out of waste
Cl-IX to XIl : PPT Presentation on ‘Soclal Awareness’
6/30.06.2025 Monday Waeekly Tesl
JULY 2025
sN |Date Day Name of the Activily
1|07.07.2025 Monday Weekly Tesl ;
2|10.07.2025 Thursday Special assembly on ‘Guru Pumima’ |
3[14.07.2025 Monday Weekly Test |
Activities: !
LKG 1o UKG : Ice-cream Stick Art !
4l19.07.2025 Saturday Cl-llo V. Paper Bag Puppetl Making '
Cl-V to VIll : QOrigami ‘
Cl-IX to Xl : Quiz in English |
5|21.07.2025 Monday Weekly Test i
6123.07.2025 Wednesday Special assembly on 'Harell’ !
7|24.07.2025 P /;rlur;.daj,/ Holiday (Hareli) |
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8]23.07.2025 to 31.07.2025 |Wednesday 1o Thursday |PT-I— Class-lto X, XIand XIi
AUGUST 2025
SN |Date Day Mame of the Activity
1]04.08.2025 1o 06.08.2025 |Mon to Fri Environment Week
2|07.08.2025 Thursday Special assembly on ‘Raksha Bandhan, Adiwasl Diwas and Sanskrit Diwas’
3108.08.2025 Friday PTM for PT-1, U.T-l
4109.08.2025 Saturday Holiday {Raksha Bandhan and Adiwasi Diwas)
5/11.08.2025 Monday Weekly Tesl
6(14.08.2025 Thursday Special assembly on ‘Janmashtami’
7|15.08.2025 Friday Independence Day
8|16.08.2025 Saturday Holiday {Janmashtami)
9|18.08.2025 Monday Weekly Test
Aclivilies:
10{20.08.2025 Wednesday LKG 1o UKG: Crown Making
CllitoXl: Quizln 5.5t
11]25.08.2025 Monday Weekly Test
12|25.08.2025 Monday Special assembly on ‘Ganesh Chaturthi’
13/26.08.2025 Tuesday Holiday (Hartalika Teej)
14(27.08.2025 Wednesday Holiday {Ganesh Chalurthi}
15]|29.08.2025 Friday Speclal assembly on ‘National Sparts Day’ (Montessori Sports Day)
SEPTENBER 2025
SN [Date Day Name of the Aclivity
1101.09.2024 Monday Weekly Test
2|04.09.2025 Thursday Special assembly on 'Milad-un-Nabi'
3|05.09.2025 Friday Holiday {Milad-un-Nabi)
4106.09.2025 Salurday Teacher's Day Observance
5/08.09.2025 Monday Weekly Test
Aclivilies:
LKG to UKG : Clay Modelling
6/13.09.2025 Salturday ClHltolV: Kavita Vachan
Cl-V to VIl : Paper Jewellery Making / Paper Quiling
Cl-1X to Xl : Hindl Vaad-Vivad Praliyogila
7(08.09.2025 10 13.09.2025 [Mon to Sat Hindi Pakhwada Celebration
8(15.09.2025 to 27.09.2025 |Mon lo Sat Half Yearly Exam for Class-l ta Class-XII
§|29.09.2025 to 01.10,2025 |Mon to Wed Durga Puja & Dusshera Holidays
OCTOBER 2025
SN |Date Day Name of lhe Activity
1102.10.2025 Thursday Holiday {Gandhi Jayant|)
2|08.10.2025 Wednesday Special assembly on 'Indian Airforce Day'
3[11.10.2025 Saturday PTM {Half Yearly Exam)
Activities:
4[15.10.2025 Wednesday LKG 1o UKG : Mask Making / Paper Lamp Making
Cl-lto IV:  Diya/ Pot Decoration
. Cl-V to XII : Rangali Campelition -
_l(,‘:c?:(:/
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5|17.10.2025 Friday Special assembly on 'Diwali’

6]18.10.2025 to 23.10.2025 |Salurday to Thursday Diwali Holidays

7|28.10.2025 Tuesday Haliday {(Chhat Puja) |

B|31.10.2025 Friday Special assembly on ‘Nalional Unity Day'
NOVEMBER 2025 '

SN |Date Day Name of the Activity

1101.11.2025 Saturday Special assembly on 'State Foundation Day'

2(03.11.2025 Monday Weekly lest

3|04.11.2025 Tuesday Special assembly on ‘Gurunanak Jayanl’

4|05.11.2025 Wednesday Holiday (Gurunanak Jayanti)

5(10.11.2025 Monday Weekly test

6/14.11.2025 Friday Children's Day Celebration

7/15.11.2025 Saturday Annual Exhibition

8[17.11.2025 Monday Weekly lest |
Activilies: |
LKG 1o UKG : Fancy Dress ,

9(22.11.2025 Salurday CHtoIV: Doodle Art '

Cl-V te VIl : Extempare
CI-X to X1l : Mock Parliament

10(24.11.2025 Menday Weekly tesl |
11(26.11.2025 Wednesday - Special assembly on ‘Conslitution Day’ .
DECEMBER 2025

SN |Dale Day Name of the Aclivity ‘

1(01.12.2025 Monday Weekly lesl |
2(03.,12.2025 Wednesday Feast Day

3|04.12.2025 Thursday Special assembly on 'Navy Day’ ‘

4]10.12.2025 Wednesday Special assembly on 'Human Rights Day’ !
Activilies:

5(13.12.2025 Salurday M- to M-111 ;. Christmas decorative items ‘

ClHtoXll: Solo Dance '

13.12.2025 to 23.12.2025 |Saturday to Tuesday Preboard for Class X and XII, PT-l|

&
7(18.12.2025 Thursday Haliday {Guru Ghasidas Jayanti)
8|23.12.2025 Tuesday Special assembly on ‘Chrisimas’
9i24.12.20251t0 27.12.2025 Wednesday to Saturday |Christmas Holidays
JANUARY 2026

SN |Date Day Name of the Activity '
1(01.01.2026 Thursday New Year Holiday !
2|03.01.2026 Saturday Haliday (Chherchera)
3110.01.2026 Saturday PTM (Preboard |)
5[12.01.2026 to 19.01.2026 |Monday to Monday Preboard-if for Classes- X & Xl|
6[13.01.2026 Tuesday Special assembly on ‘Makar Sankranti —,
7]14.01.2026 Wednesday Holiday (Makar Sankranti) —
8]17.01.2026 Saturday PTM for M-I to Class XII :
0123.01.2026 Friday Basant Panchami |

Activllies: |
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Prasad Gramin Shikshan Sanstha's

SHRI BALASAHEB WANI CENTRAL SCHOOL
ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER 2025-26

10]24.01.2026 Salurday LKG lo UKG : Group Song / Sclo Dance / Solo Song
Cl-lto Xi:  Group Song (Housewise)
11(26.01.2026 Monday Republic Day Celebration
12(30.01.2026 Friday Martyrs Day
FEBRUARY 2026
SN |Date Day Name of the Activity
1]14.02.2026 Saturday Matru-Pitru Poojan Diwas
2|16.02.2026 Monday Hcliday {(Maha Shivratri)
3|25.02.2026 to 14.03.2026 |\Wednesday to Saturday |Annual Examination

MARCH 2026
5N |Date Day Name of the Activity
1|04.03.2026 Wednesday Holiday (Holi)
2|21.03.2026 Salurday Haliday (Eid)
3|26.03.2026 Thursday Holiday {Ram Navmi)

Note: Dates are tentative
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